
Figure: 19 TAC §151.1001(b)(7)  

Passing Standards for Health and Physical Education Examinations  

Test  
Code  Test Title  

Total 
Points  

Average Passing Standard   
(Average Raw Cut Score*)  

157  
Health EC-12 Texas Examinations of Educator Standards 
(TExES)  80  51  

257 

Health EC-12 TExES (Selected-Response Portion) – 
through 9/1/25  
 
Health EC-12 TExES (Constructed-Response Portion) – 
through 9/1/25 

72 
 
 

8 
 

37 
 
 

4 
 

257 

Health EC-12 TExES (Selected-Response Portion) – 
beginning 9/2/25  
 
Health EC-12 TExES (Constructed-Response Portion) – 
beginning 9/2/25 

72 
 
 

8 
 

41 
 
 

5 
 

158  Physical Education EC-12 TExES  80  50  

 
 
 
 258 

Physical Education EC-12 TExES (Selected-Response 
Portion) – through 9/1/25  
 
Physical Education EC-12 7-12 TExES (Constructed-
Response Portion) – through 9/1/25 

72 
 
 

8 

49 
 
 

3 

 
 
 
 
258 

Physical Education EC-12 7-12 TExES (Selected-
Response Portion) – beginning 9/2/25  
 
Physical Education EC-12 TExES (Constructed-
Response Portion) – beginning 9/2/25 

72 
 
 

8 

53 
 
 

4 

*Actual raw cut scores may vary slightly from form to form. The average is based on all active forms.  

  




