Figure: 19 TAC §151.1001(b)(7)

## Passing Standards for Health and Physical Education Examinations

Test Code	Test Title	Total Points	Average Passing Standard (Average Raw Cut Score*)
157	Health EC-12 Texas Examinations of Educator Standards (TExES)	80	51
	<u>Health EC-12 TExES (Selected-Response Portion) – through 9/1/25</u>	<u>72</u>	<u>37</u>
<u>257</u>	<u>Health EC-12 TExES (Constructed-Response Portion) – through 9/1/25</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>4</u>
	Health EC-12 TExES (Selected-Response Portion) — beginning 9/2/25	<u>72</u>	<u>41</u>
<u>257</u>	<u>Health EC-12 TExES (Constructed-Response Portion) – beginning 9/2/25</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>5</u>
158	Physical Education EC-12 TExES	80	50
	Physical Education EC-12 TExES (Selected-Response Portion) – through 9/1/25	<u>72</u>	<u>49</u>
<u>258</u>	Physical Education EC-12 7-12 TEXES (Constructed-Response Portion) – through 9/1/25	<u>8</u>	<u>3</u>
	Physical Education EC-12 7-12 TEXES (Selected-Response Portion) – beginning 9/2/25	<u>72</u>	<u>53</u>
<u>258</u>	Physical Education EC-12 TEXES (Constructed-Response Portion) – beginning 9/2/25	<u>8</u>	4

<sup>\*</sup>Actual raw cut scores may vary slightly from form to form. The average is based on all active forms.